SOUP OF THE DAY

Curried cauliflower, coconut
and almond with toasted
almonds to garnish

Celeriac and chorizo with
chorizo crumb to garnish

With homemade bread & butter £6.50
With gluten free oatcakes £6.50
With cheddar & mustard scone £7.50
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DELI FILLED
ROLLS & BAGUETTES

Harissa roast cauliflower, baba £6.95
ganoush, pomegranate and
red chard ciabatta

Roast chicken, streaky smoked £750
bacon, mustard egg mayonnaise
and watercress on multigrain baguette

Feta, spiced roast carrot £7.50
hummus, pickled pink onion and
rocket on chia & pumpkin seed bread

With small soup £9.95
With green leaves and ‘ £10.50
a salad from the counter
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SALADS

Moroccan sunshine salad

Roast pepper, crispy chickpea and feta
Greek salad

Beetroot nicoise salad with quail eggs and
fine beans

Roast chicken and new potato Caesar salad
with crispy bacon & shaved parmesan

Halloumi, blood orange, roast fennel and
buckwheat

Spiced aubergine and chickpea salad with
tahini dressing

One salad £5.95
Two salads £9.00
Three salads £10.00

Add an additional scoop of salad to
any dish for an extra £2.50
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DAILY SPECIALS

Teriyaki pork samosa with raita £12.50

Goats cheese, caramelised leek, £13.00
new potato and rosemary tortilla

Whipped feta, beetroot hummus £12.00
and hazelnut dukkha with spiced ‘
chickpea and parsley falafel deli pot

Served with dressed green leaves
and one salad from the counter

Add an additional scoop of salad for £2.50
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TOASTED CIABATTA

A mixture of gruyere, smoked
Dunlop cheddar and mozzarella

With homemade kimchi £8.95
With Galloway Lodge chilli jam £8.95
.Daily special £10.95

Served with dressed green leaves
and one salad from the counter

Add an additional scoop of salad for £2.50
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SIDE DISHES

Skin-on fries £4.00

Rosemary & smoked salt £4.50
skin-on fries

Anster cheddar & truffle £4 50
skin-on fries |

Kimchi & cheddar loaded fries £5.50
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HOT DRINKS

Wee Tea Co. Tea

Assorted flavours
Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha
Babyccino

Hot Chocolate

Add whipped cream-and a
homemade marshmallow for £1.50

Soya & Oat milk available

£3.00

£3.20
£2.40
£2:95
£.3:79
£3.50
£3.65
£3:95
£1.20
£3'95



SOFT DRINKS

Summer House Drinks 250ml
‘Hint o' Mint Lemonade
St. Clements Orange & Lemon

Bon Accord Drinks 275ml
Grapefruit Soda )
Rhubarb Soda

Cloudy Lemonade

San Pellegrino 330ml
Limonata

Aranciata

Aranciata Rossa

Folkington’s Pure Fruit Juices 250m!
Cloudy Apple
Orange

Fentiman'’s Sparkling Elderflower Cordial 275m!

Appletiser 250ml

Strathmore Still Water 330ml
Strathmore Sparkling Water 330ml
Irn Bru 330ml

Irn Bru Sugar Free 330ml

Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

Old Jamaica Ginger Beer 330ml

£3.95

£3.95

£2.95

£3.95

395
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2:95
£2.70
£2.95
£2.70
£2:95



